
LOT 18 BLOCK A WOODGATE VILLAGE 

527-697, 550-369, 784-923, 898-1

CABINO NANCY SUE/GINN MARY LOU
130 SW ASPEN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02777-019

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

5416.0100 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

10/03/2023 JB 0.25 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

46,841
3,600
18,500
68,941
31,003
37,938

HX HB 25,000
12,938
68,941

0

68,941

1496/715 8/03/2023 WD Q I 01 81,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS JAY S

NANCY SUE CABINO

1320/2147 8/22/2016 WD U I 37 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SAM J SHADE

JAY S DAVIS
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XFOB:1:1: SUNSTATE MH-SSMFLAC91955-INCLUDED ON DEE

2024HX Base Yr

244 SW ASPEN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 952 109.1000 89.46 85,166 1985 1985 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 45,464

FOP 80 35 28 1,378

1,004 952 46,841

BAS= W14 S48 FOP= W8 S10 E8 N10$ S18 E14 N40 N26$.

BAS

14

48

18

14

40

26

FOP

8

10

8

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 400

2 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RMH-2 75.00 145.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


